
281 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2143 0 0 7 6217

282 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 2133 -10 10 6 457

283 Richard Childress Racing 2 2114 -29 19 5 444

284 Team Penske 22 2112 -31 2 2 171

285 JR Motorsports 7 2102 -41 10 0 125

286 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 2097 -46 5 1 133

287 JR Motorsports 9 2088 -55 9 0 51

288 JR Motorsports 1 2073 -70 15 1 91

289 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2061 -82 0 0 33

2810 JR Motorsports 8 2061 -82 12 0 10

2811 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2058 -85 3 4 15

2812 Kaulig Racing 11 2034 -109 24 0 31

2813 GMS Racing 23 785 -1358 1249 0 00

2814 RSS Racing 39 685 -1458 100 0 01

2815 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 615 -1528 70 0 00

2816 SS Green Light Racing 08 605 -1538 10 0 00

2817 JD Motorsports 4 515 -1628 90 0 00

2818 SS Green Light Racing 07 455 -1688 60 0 00

2819 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 451 -1692 4 0 00

2820 DGM Racing 36 437 -1706 14 0 00

2821 JD Motorsports 0 412 -1731 25 0 00

2822 JD Motorsports 01 393 -1750 19 0 00

2823 JD Motorsports 15 361 -1782 32 0 00

2824 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 348 -1795 13 0 00

2825 DGM Racing 90 347 -1796 1 0 00

2826 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 339 -1804 8 0 00

1527 Kaulig Racing 10 336 -1807 3 1 02

2828 Motorsports Business
Management

135 314 -1829 22 0 00

2829 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 312 -1831 2 0 00

2830 Motorsports Business
Management

161 311 -1832 1 0 00

2831 Means Motorsports 52 304 -1839 7 0 00

2832 RSS Racing 93 296 -1847 8 0 00

2833 Motorsports Business
Management

166 267 -1876 29 0 00

834 Team Penske 12 251 -1892 16 0 04

2035 H2 Motorsports 28 217 -1926 34 0 00

2836 Mike Harmon Racing 74 210 -1933 7 0 00

937 Richard Childress Racing 21 175 -1968 35 0 00

2838 RSS Racing 38 86 -2057 89 0 00

2839 Motorsports Business
Management

13 78 -2065 8 0 00

640 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 60 -2083 18 0 00

141 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -2084 1 1 01

342 XCI Racing 81 51 -2092 8 0 00

2043 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 40 -2103 11 0 00
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944 Rick Ware Racing 117 24 -2119 16 0 00

145 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -2125 6 0 00

246 DGM Racing 192 12 -2131 6 0 00

247 Pardus Racing Inc 143 11 -2132 1 0 00

148 Means Motorsports 53 1 -2142 10 0 00

149 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -2143 1 0 00
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